
ROYAL WEST ACADEMY

SPORT ACTIVITIES 

Sport Activities Teacher Hr Grade Time of Year 1

Badminton (girls) I.Lebebvre 114 7 to 11 Spring/Winter 1

Badminton (boys) R. Aiken 119 7 to 11 Spring/Winter 1

Basketball (bantam boys and girls) TBD 7 Winter 1

Basketball (midget boys) TBD 8 to 9 Fall/Winter 1

Basketball (juvenile boys) R.Aiken/S.Manstavich 119 10 to11 Winter 1

Basketball (juvenile girls) TBD 10 to 11 Winter 1

Bike Trip L. Partington 301 7 to 11 Fall/Spring 1

Bike to school club M. Ohayon 7 to 11 Fall/Spring 1

Bouldering Club P.Stewart-Reid 214 9 to 11 All year 2

Cross Country Running N.Rafael/S. Di Pietro 210/226 7 to 11 All year 1

Curling (boys and girls) J.Bateman 114 7 to 11 Winter 1

Dance Show J. Zigby/J. Cayer 306/313 7 to 11 All year 2

Flag Football (bantam boys) A.Tetreault 109 7 to 8 Fall 1

Flag Football (juv boys) R.Aiken/M.C O'Neil 119 9 to 11 Fall 1

Flag Football Girls M.C. O'Neil 102 spring

Floor Hockey M. Ohayon 7 to 11 All year 1

Golf R. Aiken 119 7 to 11 Spring 1

Halo Road Race N.Rafael/S.Di Pietro 210/226 7 to 11 Spring 1

Latin Dance L. Kissin 305 7 to 11 Spring 1

MS Walk A.Wilter 201 9 to 11 Spring 1

Musical E.Kuch 216 8 to 11 All year 2 or 3 

Open Gym J.Bateman 114 7 to 11 All year 1 or 1/2 

Pickleball R.Aiken 119 7 to 11 All year 1

Powerwalking S. Di Pietro/M.Wineberg/M.Crist 226/225 7 to 11 Fall/Spring 1

Rugby (Boys) B. Lapierre 310/212 7 to 11 Winter/Spring 1

Self-Defense (girls) A.Liscio 307 9 to 11 Spring half 

SLA J.Zigby 306 8 to 11 All year 3

Soccer (bantam boys) J.Bateman 114 7 to 8 Fall 1

Soccer (bantam girls) J.Bateman 114 7 to 8 Fall 1

Soccer (cadet girls) A.Todi 213 10 to 11 Spring 1

Soccer (cadet boys) J.Chen 206 10 to 11 Fall 1

Spikeball Intramural Tournaments R. Aiken 119 7 to 11 Fall 1

Swim Team L.Kissin/N.Rafael 305/210 7 to 11 Fall/Winter 1

Synchro Group (intramural) L.Kissin 305 7 to 11 Fall/Winter 1

Table Tennis F. Girardin 204 7 to 11 All year 1

Tennis R. Aiken 119 7 to 11 Fall 1

Indoor and Outdoor Track and Field (boys and girls) S. Di Pietro/N.Rafael/M.C.ONeil 226/210 7 to 11 Spring 1

Ultimate Frisbee Team M.C. O'Neil/R.Aiken 102/119 7 to 11 Winter 1

Intramural Ultimate Frisbee R. Aiken 119 7 to 11 Spring 1



ROYAL WEST ACADEMY

SPORT ACTIVITIES 

Volleyball (juvenile boys and girls) Milen, Zoe and Melina 114 9 to 11 All year 1

Volleyball (bantam) MC O'Neil (J. Tweed) 114 9 to 11 Fall 1

Volleyball (mid girls) Milen, J. Mateus 7 to 8 All year 1

Wrestling Team (boys and girls) J.Chen 206 7 to 11 Winter/Spring 1

Yoga C.Suarez/J.Magee 113/308 7 to 11 Fall/Winter 1



COMMUNITY ACTIVITY 

Community Activity Teacher Homeroom Grade Time of Year Credit

Battle of the Books A.Supino/S.Germain Library 7 to 11 Winter 1 or 2 

Bee Keepers Club F.Girardin 204 7 to 11 All year 1

Big Brother/Big Sister Program S.Di Pietro 226 7 to 11 All year 1

Book Club (junior and senior) S.Germain Library 7 to 11 All year 1

Bouldering P.Stewart-Reid 103 9 to 11 All year 2

Choir (Acapella) S.Macleod 117 7 to 11 All year 2

Club de the L.Moreau 108 10 to 11 All year 1

Compost C.Almeida 104 7 to 11 All year 1

Connect J.Trehin WW office 7 to 11 All year 1

Crochet S.Roy/L.Moreau 110/108 7 to 11 Fall/Winter 1

Dance Show J. Zigby/J.Cayer 306/313 7 to 11 All year 2

Diversity Caravan J.Trehin/S.Ferland Turcotte 111 7 to 11 All year 2

Do It Yourself Club M.Wilson 212 8 to 11 Fall 1

Earth Week C.Almeida 104 7 to 11 All year 1

EMSB Leadership Camp S.Macleod 117 7 to 11 Spring 1

Environment Committee C. Almeida 104 8 to 11 All year 2

Feminism Club Dupuis 315 7 to 11 All year 1

Front of House (musical) J.Bateman 114 7 to 11 Winter 1

Grean Bean C.Suarez/C.Almeida 113/104 7 to 11 All year 1

Honour Band G.Purdy/S.Macleod 117 9 to 11 (audition) All year 3

International Student Exchange A.Diacoumacos/A.Vamvakas 311/205 7 to 11 All year 2

Italian Cards R.Aiken 119 7 to 11 All year 1

Jazz Band G.Purdy 117 9 to 11 all year 2

John Grant Volunteering Program S. Di Pietro 226 10 to 11 Winter 2

LGBTQ Club S. Di Pietro/M.Wineberg/N.Rafael 225/226/210 7 to 11 All year 1

Library Volunteers A.Supino Library 7 to 11 All year 1

LIFT Program (wellness program) Ariana 226 7 to 11 All year 1

Light and Sound S.Manstavich/J.Magee office/308 8 to 11 All year 1

MS Walk A.Wilter 201 9 to 11 Spring 1

Mural painting C.Suarez 113 7 to 11 All year 1

Musical (auditions in May) E.Kuch 216 8 to 11 Fall 2 or 3

Musical Set Building J.Bateman 114 8 to 11 Fall/Winter 1

Open House S.Macleod 117 7 to 11 Fall 1

Park N'Lot/Collective Garden  L.Partington 301 7 to 11 All year 1 or 2 

Pennywars J.Bateman 114 10 Winter 1

Period Club D.Colannino 213 7 to 11 Fall 1

Photography Club J.Chen/N.Rafael 206/210 7 to 11 All year 1

Prefecting (selected) D.Colannino WW office 10 & 11 All year 2

Recycling C.Almeida 104 7 to 11 All year 1

Rice and Water K.Cukier 215 7 to 11 March 1

RWA Historical Society S.Germain Library 7 to 11 All year 1

RWA Winds S. Macleod/G.Purdy 117 8 to 11 All year 1 or 2 



COMMUNITY ACTIVITY 

Science Fair A. Wilter 201 8 to 11 All year 2

Social Justice Club K.Cukier 215 7 to 11 All year 1

Student Life Association J. Zigby 306 8 to 11 (elected) All year 3

Terry Fox Run M.C. O'Neil/J.Bateman 102/114 8 Fall 1

Voices of Olympia Canada School Compettion M.Bateman 211 10 to 11 All year 2

Walk and Talk H. Held Near office 7 Fall 1

Waste Reduction C.Almeida 104 7 to 11 Fall 1

Wellness Club TBD 9 to 11 All year 1

Yearbook J. Fogel 304  11 (selected) All year 2



Cultural Activites Teacher Homeroom Grade Time of Year 1

Art Club K.Darouach 302 7 All year 1

Art Crew C.Suarez 113 7 to 11 Winter/Spring 1

ASL Club N.Rafael/V.Gagliano 210 7 to 11 All year 1

Bande-dessinees et chocolat chaud A.Gouin 207 9 to 11 Winter 1 or 2

Battle of the Books A. Supino/S.Germain Library 7 to 11 Winter 1 or 2

Big Brother/Big Sister S. Di Pietro 226 7 to 11 All year 1

Bird Watching A.Tetreault 109 7 to 11 Spring 1

Board Game Club F. Girardin 204 7 to 11 All year 1

Book Bingo A.Supino Library 7 to 11 All year 1

Book Club (junior and senior) S.Germain Library 7 to 11 All year 1

Bracelet Club M.C.O'Neil 102 7 to 11 Winter 1

Card Club (Italian) R.Aiken 119 7 to 11 All year 1

Card Making Club S.Di Pietro 226 7 to 11 All year 1

Chess Club J.Lemelin 202 7 to 11 All Year 1

Choir (Acapella) S.Macleod 117 7 to 11 All year 2

Club de The L. Moreau 108 10 to 11 All year 1

Crochet S.Roy/L.Moreau 110/108 7 to 11 Fall/Winter 1

Dance Show J. Zigby/J.Cayer 306/313 7 to 11 All year 2

Display Club J.Trehin/S.Germain Library 7 to 11 All year 1

Diversity Caravan J.Trehin/S.Ferland Turcotte 111 7 to 11 All year 2

Do It Yourself M.Wilson 212 8 to 11 All year 1

Dungeons and Drangons F. Girardin 204 7 to 11 All year 1

Feminism Club D.Dupuis/M.Louissaint 315/107 7 to 11 All year 1

Financial Planning (Pennydrops) S.Di Pietro/McGill Mentors 226 9 to 11 Winter 1

Grad Committee M.C.O'Neil 102 11 (selected) All year 1

Guitar Club D. Dupuis 315 7 to 11 All year 1

Honour Band G. Purdy 117 9 to 11 (By Audition) All year 3

International Student Exchange  A.Diacoumacos/A.Vamvakas 311/205 7 to 11 All year 2

Italian Language Intro Course A.Liscio 307 7 to 11 Fall 1

Jazz Band G.Purdy 117 9 to 11 (By Audition) All year 2

Latin Dance L.Kissin 305 7 to 11 Spring 1

LEGO Club S. Di Pietro 226 7 to 8 All year 1

LIFT Ariana 226 7 to 8 Winter 1

Literary Magazine M.Wilson 212 9 to 11 All year 1

Library Volunteers A. Supino Library 7 to 11 All year 1

Math Club K. Darouach/A. Zuccaro 302/303 7 All year 1

Math Competition Club T.Gordon 7 to 11 All year 1

Mural Painting C.Suarez 113 7 to 11 Winter/Spring 1

Musical (auditions in May) E.Kuch 216 8 to 11 Fall 2 or 3



Musical Set Building J.Bateman 114 8 to 11 Fall/Winter 1

Odyssey Club A.Diacoumacos 311 10 All year 1

Opera C.Benamon 112 7 to 11 All year 1

Paint by Numbers V.Gagliano 312 7 to 11 Fall 1

Past time Cinema C.Almeida 104 7 to 11 All year 1

Photography Club J. Chen/N.Rafael  206/210 7 to 11 All year 1

Prefecting D.Colannino 213 10 to 11 All year 2

Robotics (Junior) S. Nemeth/L.Partington 208/301 7 to 8 All year 1

Robotics (Senior) S.Nemeth 208 9 to 11 All year 1

RWA Winds S.Macleod/G.Purdy 117 8 to 11 All year 1

Science Fair A.Wiltzer 201 7 to 11 All year 2

Science Games Club A. Liscio 307 7 to 10 Winter 1

Social Justice Club K.Cukier 215 7 to 11 All year 1

Student Life Association J. Zigby 306 8 to 11 (elected) All year 3

Taylor Swift Discussion Club D.Colannino 213 7 to 11 Fall/Winter 1

Tote Bag Painting M.C.O'Neil /C.Suarez 102/113 7 to 11 Winter 1

Variety Show TBD 7 to 11 Winter 1

Voices of Olympia Canada School Competition M.Bateman 211 10 to 11 All Year 2

VR Club S.Nemeth 208 7 to 11 All year 1

Walk and Talk H. Held/M.Wineberg/C.Dumond/S.Di Pietro Near office 7 Fall 1

Yearbook (selected students) J. Fogel 304 11 All year 2





ENVIRONMENTAL ACTIVITIES 

Environmental Activities Teacher Homeroom Grade Time of Year Credit

Bee Keepers Club F.Girardin 204 7 to 11 Fall/Spring 1

Bike Trip L.Partington 301 7 to 11 Fall/Spring 1

Bike to School M.Ohayon 7 to 11 Fall/Spring 1

Campus Clean-Up J.Bateman 114 7 to 11 All year 1

Card Making Club S.Di Pietro 226 7 to 11 All Year 1

Compost C.Almeida 104 7 to 11 All year 1

Crochet S.Roy/L.Moreau 110/108 7 to 11 Fall/Winter 1

Do It Yourself M.Wilson 212 8 to 11 Fall 1

Earth Week C. Almeida 104 7 to 11 Spring 1

Environmental Committee C.Almeida 104 8 to 11 All year 1

Green Bean C.Suarez/C.Almeida/S.Ferland Turcotte 113/104/111 7 to 11 All year 1

Kitchen Shut-Down C.Almeida 104 7 to 11 Spring 1

Library Volunteers A.Supino Library 7 to 11 All year 1

Nature Walk/Nature Reserve Outing R.Aiken 119 7 to 11 Spring 1

Park N' Lot/Collective Garden L.Partington/N.Dupaul 301/101 7 to 11 All year 1

Photography Club J.Chen/N.Rafael 206/210 7 to 11 All year 1

Recycling C.Almeida 104 7 to 11 All year 1

Rice and Water Fundraiser K.Cukier 215 7 to 11 March 1

Science Fair A.Wilter 201 11-Jul All year 2

Science Games Club A.Liscio 307 7 to 10 Winter 1

Spring Cleaning A.Diacoumacos 311 7 to 11 Fall/Spring 1

Student Life Association J. Zigby 306 8 to 11 (elected) All year 3

Sustainable Knitting M.Bateman 211 11-Jul Fall/Winter 1

Waste Reduction C.Almeida 101 7 to 11 Fall 1

 


